
26-008049 03/06/2026  11:19: ALL ANIMAL CALLS 100 BLOCK  E GERMAIN ST

ALL ANIMAL CALLS

26-008042 03/06/2026  10:24: POLICE INFORMATION 200 BLOCK   SUMMIT AVE

POLICE INFORMATION

26-008033 03/06/2026  09:20: PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE 600 BLOCK   TENNYSON AVE

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

26-008031 03/06/2026  09:12: TRESPASSING 400 BLOCK  N CAMERON ST

TRESPASSING

26-008030 03/06/2026  08:47: 911 HANGUP / MISUSE 2500 BLOCK   WILSON BLVD

911 HANGUP / MISUSE

26-008029 03/06/2026  08:29: ALL ANIMAL CALLS W JUBAL EARLY DR/ MEADOW BRANCH AVE

ALL ANIMAL CALLS

26-008027 03/06/2026  08:08: ASSIST CITIZEN 100 BLOCK   FEATHERBED LN

ASSIST CITIZEN

26-008026 03/06/2026  08:01: TRAFFIC COMPLAINT BEEHIVE WAY/ TAYLOR GRACE CT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

26-008025 03/06/2026  07:57: SUSPICIOUS PERSON 300 BLOCK   CROSSOVER BLVD

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

26-008024 03/06/2026  07:43: HIT AND RUN BELLVIEW AVE/ HENRY AVE

ACCIDENT/NO PI

26-008023 03/06/2026  07:33: DISABLED VEHICLE AMHERST ST/ CITY LIMITS

DISABLED VEHICLE

26-008005 03/06/2026  00:34: THREATS / PHONE CALLS 800 BLOCK   THOMAS CT

THREATS / PHONE CALLS
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26-008085 03/06/2026  15:04: REMOVE SUBJECT 200 BLOCK  E CORK ST

REMOVE SUBJECT

26-008082 03/06/2026  14:49: ASSAULT  - DELAYED 600 BLOCK   UNIVERSITY DR

ASSAULT  - DELAYED

26-008081 03/06/2026  14:47: TRAFFIC COMPLAINT 00 BLOCK  W GERRARD ST

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

26-008072 03/06/2026  13:45: DISABLED VEHICLE 300 BLOCK  W BOSCAWEN ST

DISABLED VEHICLE

26-008071 03/06/2026  13:41: DRUG CASE 2000 BLOCK  S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

REMOVE SUBJECT

26-008070 03/06/2026  13:33: DOG RUNNING AT LARGE 200 BLOCK   PINE ST

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

26-008069 03/06/2026  13:30: DISORDERLY CONDUCT 2300 BLOCK   VALLEY AVE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

26-008060 03/06/2026  12:39: PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE 200 BLOCK  N WASHINGTON ST

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

26-008059 03/06/2026  12:35: UNAUTHORIZED USE 700 BLOCK   KEVIN CT

UNAUTHORIZED USE

26-008058 03/06/2026  12:31: REMOVE SUBJECT 1800 BLOCK   AMHERST ST

REMOVE SUBJECT

26-008057 03/06/2026  12:29: ALL ANIMAL CALLS CITY LIMITS/ MILLWOOD AVE

ALL ANIMAL CALLS

26-008053 03/06/2026  12:02: DOG RUNNING AT LARGE 400 BLOCK   GRAY AVE

DOG RUNNING AT LARGE

26-008052 03/06/2026  11:54: FOUND/LOST PROPERTY 700 BLOCK   FORT COLLIER RD

FOUND/LOST PROPERTY

26-008051 03/06/2026  11:51: REMOVE SUBJECT 1800 BLOCK   AMHERST ST

REMOVE SUBJECT



26-008111 03/06/2026  19:05: DISORDERLY CONDUCT 500 BLOCK   DUNLAP ST

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

26-008107 03/06/2026  18:04: DOMESTIC 900 BLOCK   ALLEN DR

DOMESTIC

26-008106 03/06/2026  17:59: 911 HANGUP / MISUSE 1100 BLOCK   WOODSTOCK LN

911 HANGUP / MISUSE

26-008105 03/06/2026  17:58: ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY 300 BLOCK  S KENT ST

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES / COUNTY

26-008102 03/06/2026  17:51: ACCIDENT/NO PI 2200 BLOCK   VALLEY AVE

ACCIDENT/NO PI

26-008101 03/06/2026  17:49: MENTAL PERSON 100 BLOCK  S LOUDOUN ST

ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE

26-008098 03/06/2026  17:33: DRUNK IN PUBLIC 00 BLOCK  S LOUDOUN ST

ASSIST FIRE/RESCUE

26-008097 03/06/2026  17:24: REMOVE SUBJECT 100 BLOCK  E PICCADILLY ST

REMOVE SUBJECT

26-008096 03/06/2026  17:19: ACCIDENT/NO PI AMHERST ST/ CITY LIMITS

ACCIDENT/NO PI

26-008094 03/06/2026  17:04: ALL ANIMAL CALLS 300 BLOCK   GRAY AVE

ALL ANIMAL CALLS

26-008092 03/06/2026  16:50: SUSPICIOUS PERSON 400 BLOCK   CHASE ST

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

26-008090 03/06/2026  16:10: LARCENY 2600 BLOCK   VALLEY AVE

CIVIL DISPUTE

26-008089 03/06/2026  16:06: ACCIDENT/NO PI 2000 BLOCK  S PLEASANT VALLEY RD

ACCIDENT/NO PI

26-008087 03/06/2026  15:25: POLICE INFORMATION 800 BLOCK   BERRYVILLE AVE

POLICE INFORMATION



26-008142 03/06/2026  23:21: DISORDERLY CONDUCT 00 BLOCK   TAFT AVE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

26-008140 03/06/2026  23:10: REMOVE SUBJECT 1300 BLOCK   BERRYVILLE AVE

REMOVE SUBJECT

26-008134 03/06/2026  22:36: SUSPICIOUS PERSON 00 BLOCK  E PICCADILLY ST

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

26-008128 03/06/2026  21:59: ACCIDENT/NO PI BERRYVILLE AVE/ MAPLE ST

ACCIDENT/NO PI

26-008127 03/06/2026  21:50: SUSPICIOUS PERSON N CAMERON ST/ ROUSS AVE 'DTM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

26-008126 03/06/2026  21:18: PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE 100 BLOCK  N INDIAN ALY

PARKING / BLOCKING DRIVE

26-008119 03/06/2026  20:56: SUSPICIOUS PERSON 600 BLOCK   BERRYVILLE AVE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

26-008117 03/06/2026  20:18: TRAFFIC STOP HOLLINGSWORTH DR/ OPEQUON AVE

HIT AND RUN

26-008116 03/06/2026  20:14: DRUNK IN PUBLIC 2500 BLOCK   WILSON BLVD

DRUNK IN PUBLIC

26-008115 03/06/2026  20:09: DUI 00 BLOCK   PARKVIEW AVE

DUI

26-008113 03/06/2026  19:39: ACCIDENT/NO PI VALLEY AVE/ WEEMS LN

ACCIDENT/NO PI

26-008112 03/06/2026  19:27: BRANDISHING WEAPON / POSSESS 1100 BLOCK   BERRYVILLE AVE

BRANDISHING WEAPON / POSSESS
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